THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY



_					_	
\sim	ntra	~4	MI	-	h ~	-
(.()	mia	(:1	INL	1111	De	г

		_
CVD	Num	hor
JAL	Nulli	nei

Department of Behavioral Health

Department Contract Representative	Paul Lindenberg
Telephone Number	909-386-8264
Contractor	
Contractor Representative	
Telephone Number	
Contract Term	November 16, 2021 - December 31,
	_2026
Original Contract Aggregate Amount	\$50,000
Amendment Amount	
Total Contract Aggregate Amount	\$50,000
Cost Center	

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract:

Approval of the single case agreement template for Substance Use Disorder treatment services, in a total aggregate amount of \$50,000 (\$10,000 annually), for the period of November 16, 2021 through December 31, 2026. This will allow DBH to utilize a single case agreement template for treatment services on a single case-by-case basis in remote locations of San Bernardino County and transition of care requests.

FOR COUNTY USE ONLY		
Approved as to Legal Form	Reviewed for Contract Compliance	Reviewed/Approved by Department
•	•	•
Dawn Martin, Deputy County Counsel	Natalie Kessee, Contracts Manager	Veronica Kelley, Director
Dawn Markin, Dopaty County Country	Trataine Tressess, Continues Manager	Volonica Honoy, Birostol
Date	Date	Date